

Catalyst Releases Unrivaled 100% Waterproof Case for Apple HomePod

Listen to music, news and control home smart features from 33 feet underwater!

LAS VEGAS, NEVADA, UNITED STATES, April 1, 2018 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Catalyst today is releasing a new waterproof case for the Apple HomePod. The only one of its kind, the 100 percent waterproof case allows you to bring music to the true depths of ultimate relaxation. The Catalyst Waterproof case for Apple HomePod is securely protected to meet IP68 waterproof standards to 33 ft (10 m), designed with a double O-ring and marinegrade stainless steel latches that hold the case securely together. The True Sound AquaphonicTM acoustic technology delivers clear sound transmission and is specifically tuned for poolside bass resonance.

"This case truly shows our industry-leading design and engineering capabilities," said Co-Founder and Chief Designer Josh Wright. "This waterproof Apple HomePod case is the only solution in the market uniquely designed to complement every feature of the device while providing 360° protection. Now you can listen to music, news, control your home air conditioner or security system and add to your weekly grocery list from



33 ft (10m) under water. We're certain that no one else has thought to make an AC powered waterproof speaker. The new waterproof HomePod case is unrivaled in the market and will change the way you live your life."



We're certain that no one else has thought to make an AC powered waterproof speaker. The new waterproof HomePod case is unrivaled in the market and will change the way you live your life."

Josh Wright, Chief Designer and Co-Founder

The Catalyst Waterproof case for Apple HomePod is dropproof up to 6.6 ft (2m) and perfectly designed for the outdoors with its military-grade impact protection. The HomePod case is manufactured with a clear Polycarbonate top housing that showcases and emphasizes the HomePod's futuristic and edgy design and has a seamless interface with the responsive Apple touch surface. With the new waterproof Apple HomePod case, you can maintain full control and use of Siri remotely with Wi-Fi access no matter where you are, including underwater. Now you can say "Hey Siri, time my laps in the pool."

Catalyst Waterproof Case for HomePod

Key Features:

- Every unit tested IP68 waterproof to 33ft (10m) 33ft extension cord sold separately
- Designed to meet or exceed MIL-STD 810G for drops and shocks up to 6.6ft (2m)
- Double O-ring for extra waterproof security
- Marine grade stainless steel latches
- Signature AquaphonicsTM True Sound acoustic technology voice recognition
- Housing unit specifically tuned for poolside bass resonance
- AquaphonicsTM True Sound to line up with the array of tweeters around the base of the HomePod
- Clear Polycarbonate top housing showcases your HomePod
- The ultimate waterproof case for the ultimate speaker.

For more information about the Catalyst Waterproof case for Apple HomePod, visit https://cata.ly/HomePod

ABOUT CATALYST

Catalyst is a premium lifestyle accessories brand founded to create iconic products that enable people to explore and share their world. Catalyst offers the highest performance accessories that are the best value for their customers. Josh Wright is an award_winning industrial designer who graduated from the Art Center College of Design and June Lai is the research, development and business partner at Catalyst. In 2010, after seeing a requirement for a product that fit their needs but did not yet exist, they designed and developed a line of high-performance everyday case, accessories and sleeves for their many outdoor and underwater adventures. Catalyst is available in more than 70 countries including USA, Canada, UK, Germany, China, Japan, Korea, Australia and the GCC. www.catalystcase.com

Chris Herbert Catalyst 614-448-8703 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.